Power Cube® System 900
NEW
• HIGH POWER OUTPUT / HIGH EFFICIENCY
• VERY COMPACT DESIGN
• CONTINUOUS SINGLE OUTPUT or
ALTERNATE DOUBLE OUTPUT
• AUTOMATIC TUNING
• FRIENDLY USER INTERFACE

BASE UNIT code
INDUCTIVE HEATER AND CONTROLLER PW3-SYSTEM/900
FIELDBUS OPTION* code
FIELDBUS
INTERFACE
ETHERCAT SYS900-ETHERCAT
ETHERNET/IP SYST900-ETHERNET/IP
MODBUS SYS900-MODBUS-1
PROFIBUS SYS900-PROFIBUS-1
PROFINET SYS900-PROFINET
*To be required at the moment of the generator order
HEATING HEADS code
COMPACT HEATING HEAD HH10
CABLE
LENGTH
1.5 m PWH-10-XX-15/900
3.0 m PWH-10-XX-30/900
4.0 m PWH-10-XX-40/900
MINIATURIZED HEATING HEAD HH15
CABLE
LENGTH
1.5 m PWH-15-XX-15/900
3.0 m PWH-15-XX-30/900
4.0 m PWH-15-XX-40/900
INDUCTOR HOLDER KIT code
COMPLETE INDUCTOR HOLDER KIT (1 PIECE)
TOTAL
LENGTH